# F9600004029

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



11.007/05--01047--016 \*\*43

FILED 2005 NOV - 7 PM 3: 38 CRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORID

Wit NOV 0 9 2005 C. Coulliatte

ų,

LAW OFFICES

#### SALVO, RUSSELL, FICHTER & LANDAU

510 TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD SUITE 150

BLUE BELL, PENNSYLVANIA 19422

TELEPHONE 215-653-0110 FACSIMILE 215-653-0383

October 31, 2005

Florida Division of Corporations Amendment Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### Re: United Stor-All Centers, Inc. Document No.: F96000004029

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I enclose for filing with your office one original and two copies of an <u>Application by</u> <u>Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in</u> <u>Florida</u>, and a check for \$43.75 made payable to the Florida Department of State in payment of the filing fee.

Please date stamp and return one of the enclosed extra copies to me as my evidence of your receipt of this filing. Please feel free to contact me with any questions regarding this matter at 215/ 653-0110, ext. 25. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Denise M. Stakel

Denise M. Stubel Paralegal

## **COVER LETTER**

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	<u>.</u>	-
SUBJECT: United Stor-All Centers, Inc.		· ·
(Name of Corporation)	·	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F96000004029	<del>،</del>	
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing	g.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this		, i
matter to the following:		
Denise M. Stubel		
(Name of Person)		<u> </u>
Salvo, Russell, Fichter & Lan	ıdau	
(Firm/Company)		
510 Township Line Road, Suit	.e 150	
(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Blue Bell, Pennsylvania 194	22	-
(City/State and Zip code)		÷

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ā

Denise M. Stubel	at (	( 215 )	653-0110 ext. 25
(Name of Person)		(Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ŀ,

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 \_ .

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

United Stor-All Centers, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

F9600004029

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Delaware

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation: 1787 Sentry Parkway West, Bldg. 16 - Suite 400	SECRETARY	2005 NOV - 7	FIL
(Mailing Address)	- <u>H</u> _		Ē
	FS	Ť	0
Blue Bell, Pennsylvania 19422	R	ပ္ဆ	
	<u>Qni</u>	မ္တ	

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a directof, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

tolien 31, 2005

Stephen A. Salvo (Typed or printed name of person signing) Assistant Secretary (Title of person signing)

**FILING FEE \$35**